JEITA Package Code RENESAS Code Previous Code MASS[Typ.]
P-LFBGA36-5x5-0.80 PLBG0036GA-A 36FHE 0.1g

2o —{@lex @[s]re]

[

O q

OO

OO

¢ s Dimension in Millimeters
Index mark Min | Nom | Max

(Laser mark) 5.0 —

ONONGIORORS>

£

50 | —

0.15

0.20

1.4

0.4

0.5

0.08

<|x|o|@ > > =s|<mo

NI N
m|o



